
High March School 
 2G Timetable 2025-2026 

 

 

June 2024 

2G 
2025-2026 

1 
9:00-9:30 

2 
9:30-10:00 

3 
10:00-10:30 

 
10:30-
11:00 

4 
11:00-11:30 

5 
11:30-12:00 

6 
12:00-12:30 

 
12:3

0-
1:45 

 
1:45-2:00 

7 
2:00-2:30 

8 
2:30-3:00 

9 
3:00-3:30 

 
3:30-
3:40 

 
 

Monday 
 
 

Reading English 

 
 

B PE Maths 

 
 
L 

Hymn 
Practice 

Humanities 
(MH) 

End of 
Day 

Activities 

 
 

Tuesday 
 
 

Reading Maths 

 
 

R English Swimming 

 
 

U Prayers Science 

 
End of 

Day 
Activities 

 
Wed
nes 
day 

D
an

ce
 

Reading Maths 

Computing 
 
 

E 

Computing 

English 

 
 

N 
Thinking 

Skills PSHE French 

Tap/Jazz 
 

End of 
Day 

Activities 
Maths Maths 

Golden 
Time 

 
 

Thursday 
 
 

Reading Maths 

 
 

A PE Music English 

 
 

C Prayers Art 

 
End of 

Day 
Activities 

 
 

Friday 
 
 

Reading Maths 

 
 

K Music English 

 
 

H Prayers 

English 
(Handwriting) 

(MH) 

RS 
(MH) 

Library 
(MH) 

 
End of 

Day 
Activities 


