High March School 2G Timetable 2025-2026

2G 💓 2025-2026		1 9:00-9:30	2 9:30-10:00	3 10:00-10:30	10:30- 11:00	4 11:00-11:30	5 11:30-12:00	6 12:00-12:30	12:3 0- 1:45	1:45-2:00	7 2:00-2:30	8 2:30-3:00	9 3:00-3:30	3:30- 3:40
Monday		Reading	English		В	PE	Maths		L	Hymn Practice	Humanities (MH)			End of Day Activities
Tuesday		Reading	Maths		R	English	Swimming		U	Prayers	Science			End of Day Activities
Wed nes day	Dance	Reading	Maths	Computing	E	Computing	English		N	Thinking Skills	PSHE	French	Tap/Jazz	End of Day
				Maths		Maths							Golden Time	Activities
Thursday		Reading	Maths		A	PE	Music	English	С	Prayers	Art			End of Day Activities
Friday		Reading	Maths		К	Music	Eng	lish	Н	Prayers	English RS Library (Handwriting) (MH) (MH) (MH)		-	End of Day Activities

June 2024